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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/nozyk-z-lamanym-ostrzem-18x0-5-yato-yt-75071-p-126995.html

Nozyk z tamanym ostrzem 18x0,5

YATO YT-75071

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Nozyk z tamanym ostrzem 18x0,5 YATO YT-75071

Model: yt-75071

Najwazniejsze cechy
Producent: Yato

Model: YT-75071

Ostrze: 18mm

Metalowa prowadnica

Auto blokada

14,85 zt

24150
yt-75071
5906083007460
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